(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

CN:andei(;)aflttehe Aanshika Client Name ,é-\g/IZI_SRightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-947 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 14 Oct 2002 Application Received | 21-04-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 113139 ICrlllselzjlfrfed/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date NA

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT | Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 Team ICICI Bank 24-06-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Online Database 23-04-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Mr. Shiva Kumar, Reader to SHO 21-04-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 21-04-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 22-04-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 21-04-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 23-06-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 21-06-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 22-04-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Major discrepancy

Legend:

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

ICICI Bank Limited

ICICI Bank Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Aanshika Aanshika

Emp Code: 90086688 90086688

From: 15-05-2024 15-05-2024

To: 29-03-2025 29-03-2025
Designation: Deputy Manager-I. Deputy Manager-I.
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Provided

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Provided

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Provided

Remarks:

The above details were verified by , found the employment as Genuine. Hence

closing the check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Team ICICI Bank

Report Verified Date:

24-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Dyt SirfMadam,
Warmm Gresstings From GoldOuest Globall|

Annexure 1 (a)

Wi & an Employes: Background Veriflcation Crgardration, We have boen authortzed to conduct Ex-Employment Verification on behalf of an diert crgandeation of your formes Employes Assahiks Assahiks for employment purposes.

Following ane the detnits provided by the candidate to an crganization, which we would request you be please verify the detats with yeur comments in the HR/Verifier Enputs column.

Candidata’s Particul L‘E vt artiats Bat]

Comparry Nama B0 Bk Lirmined
Candidate Marme Agrribdes Aarihiky
nm[ﬂﬂgdmmwm !smmu
To [Dete of Exit/Reliodng) 25 March 20E5
I;Inign.nwn{hﬂu it ol leapving thes compainy]: Dcpuh-uln!m-l.
[ Employee Cose/ 0 sonasces
Salary/CTC: Pl Prondde
Supvviias”s Mo Phewie Provide
Reaton for Please Provide
Rehire ERgality {If "ND” kinadly conhiren the reason) {Pease Bl in the telewant inf I}
Exit formalities completed: {Yes/Na) EPledaze fill in the relessnt informetion|
Kinfhy confiemn aftached Reliiving htner fdoouroren i authenticme? Flewie Prondde
Ay Integriey ] Disiplinary 1sus during the senpleyent teevura? {1
"Wei” Plasss asplain brisfly] Phiaee explainjceenment briefly
| fary Misappropriation of Fund ? {If "Yes™ Pleasa explain briafly) Please explain/comment briefly
DATA ~ BREACH of mevy kimd
Ay Imgoritant Point Apart freem the Above If relevent in making right

Fluass bats us oo
Verifiad Dy { Mame, Contect Humber B Deslgnation) Plaaue Prinide
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Annexure 1 (b)

Dear Team,

The attached letter is genuine, and the details mentioned in the letter are matching with our records.

You can connect us through the following channel:

|

W< Email at alumni@icicibank.com
In case your issue is still unresolved, you may write back to us on the same email. The ticket number would
be retained if you write to us within 2 days.

Best Regards,
Team ICICI Bank
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Patna University

Patna University

Name Of The Candidate: Aanshika Aanshika

Enroll No: 20PWC01602 20PWC01602

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2023 2023

Certification Issued Date: 2023-05 2023-05

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Online Database of Patna

University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Online Database

Report Verified Date:

23-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

Q ..71/year//mode/view/ ( < o e
PATNA WOMEN'S COLLEGE _t- @

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (HONOURS)
STATEMENT OF MARKS AND GRADE POINTS (CBCS)

5L, Mo 002
SUBJECT BACHELOR OF COMMERCE [ACCOUNTIMG)
STUDENT'S NAME AANSHIKA
FATHER'S NAME BUANDS KUMAR JAISWAL
REGISTRATION MO JOPWCOIE02
EXAMINATION ROLL MO TOCOMOT 60T
BESSHN TR0 202X
DATE OF RESULT 05-05-2023 )
Ciods Paim
Temesrer Consrse Coadie Full Mario Pasn Marks Farks Divtaimed Creddit | Cowdle Letind =1
SN, (I D . L, I (Cret s Geade Py | (PAATERAD
BCOMCC101 | 100 | 45 69 | & B | & 36
BCOMCC102 | 100 | 45 &7 |6 | & 6 36
! ECO GE101 W00 | 45 64 2 B 6 36 610
100 | 45 75 2 B+ 7 14
I 1 S S - S - S - R
BCOM CC203 | 100 45 74 | & | B+ 7 a2
BCOM CC204 | 100 45 73 [ B+ 7 42
L ECOGE202 | 100 | 45 | &1 [ 6| B 6 3 54
AECC-EVS | 100 45 B2 | 2 At 9 18
. TOTAL 400 290 | 20 138
BCOMCC305 | 100 | 45 70 8 | Bt 7 a2
BCOMCC306 | 100 | 45 62 & ] ® 6 36
i BCOMCC307 | 100 | 45 ;1 1 6] -aAr 9 B : 728
ECO GE303 | 100 45 69 | & B -] 36
IRSSEC301 | 100 | 45 91 | 2 o | 1o 20
{__voa | so | | a3 0| 3 B F— iU 4
BCOMCC40B | 100 | 45 & | 6 B & 36
Bcomccaos | 100 | 45 | e4 | 6| B 6 1 36
U BCOMCCA10 | 100 | 45 76 | 6| A 8 48 S
ECOGE404 | 100 45 70 | & B+ 7 42
BCOMSEC40Z | 100 | 45 | B7 | 2 | As 9 18
M S S AS— 3 S — 180
BCOMCC511 | 100 | 45 67 el B8 | ® 36
BCOMCC512 | 100 45 77 6 A 8 48
N ECOMDSES0T | 100 | 45 67 | 6| 8 ] 36 e
BCOMDSESOZ | 100 | 45 BS | 6 | A+ 9 54
. TOAL | e S —— o 17
BCOMCCE13 | 100 45 7 i B+ 7 42
BCOMCCe14 | 100 | 45 | 71 [6 | Be E: 2
" BCOMDSE603 | 700 | 45 0|6 Bt T 42 .
BCOMDSE6D4 | 100 | 45 CE | 6 Av | B 54
ToTAL | a0 ' B TE | ! 180
GRAND TOTAL 60 LLLE] |
COPA[Cordn PostCred) 1 | l I L N
FTO O S ST =" LI ST o
et L4 o
dnian /mrf bk by
.-F'"_.‘.
Controller of Examinations Principal

Abbreviation Code *= Fail
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-947

GQ-AMRSN-947

Candidate Name:

Aanshika

Aanshika

Date Of Birth:

14-10-2002

14-10-2002

Father Name:

Manoj Kumar Jaiswal

Manoj Kumar Jaiswal

to SHO), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Mr Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check

Addressl: Mogalpura, jaggi ka chowraha,In front Mogalpura, jaggi ka chowraha,In front
of Saraswati digital music studio,Bihar of Saraswati digital music studio,Bihar
-800008 -800008

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Shiva Kumar, (Reader

as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Mr. Shiva Kumar, Reader to SHO

Report Verified Date:

21-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

PALAYV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432 /14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

[Go-amMRrEN-047

NAME OF THE APPLICANT

Aanshika

FATHER NAME

Manoj Kumar Jaiswal

DATE OF BIRTH

14-Ocrober-2002

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Mogalpura, jaggi ka chowraha,In front of Saraswati digital music studio,Bihar -80{HME

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION

Tripolia Sulianganj Police Station

NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER  |NA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER 09304-507426
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 21-April-2025

VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGNATION

Mir. Shiva Kumar, Reader 1o SHO

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

CONCLUSIOMN:;

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there 15 no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information 15 subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online htigation database there 1= no Civil or Criminal case istituted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retneval of the informaton as per the public records available. The information is gained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any ace of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly

Acs-

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

i
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Aanshika Aanshika

Pan Number: DGMPA3819Q DGMPA3819Q

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 779

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

RECENT HIGH BALANCE BUILD ON
BANKCARD TRADES

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

21-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

Tro.nsUnion@ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONAUBER: AARSHIESA DATE 2[4 M2 6

MEMBER ID: BNOSO34072 TIME: 21:26:07

MEMEBER REFERENCE NUMEBEER: CONTROL NUMBER: 8,85 59 &0 837
CONSUMER INFORMATION:

MAME: AANSHIKA AANSHIFKA

DATE OF Bif TH: 14-10-2002 EEROER: FEMALE

CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE(S):

ECORE NAME SCORE SCORING FACTORSE

i: - HIGH BALANCE IN PROPORTION TO HIGH CREDIT AMOUNT IN THE LAST 12
MONTHS

2 RECENT HIGH BALANCE BUILD ON BANKCARD TRADES

CREDITVISIOND SCORE ??’g

POSSIBLE RANGE FOR CREDITVISIONG SCORE

Corsumer with &t keasi one trade on e bureau in lasi 36 months 300 (High riak) bo SO0 Jlow rigk)
Consumer not in CIBIL databese of history older than 36 months -1

* Al lmast pne tradeine with information wpdated in last 38 monihs is equired.

IDENTIFICATION(S):

IDENTIFICATION TYPE IDENTIFRCATION NUMBER ISSIUE DATE EXPIRATION DATE
INCOME TAX |0 NUMBER (PAN) DGMPA3S19Q

CKYC 20034 554044438

TELEPHONE(S):

TELEPHONE TYPE TELEFHOHE NUMBER TELEFHONE EXTENSION

MOBILE PHONE 8825352728

NOT CLASSIFIED BRISILITIR

EMAIL CONTACT(S):
EMAIL ADDREZS

AANSHIKAZITEGMAIL COM

ADDRESS(ES):

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 10/ 10



Annexure 4 (b)

TransUnior@ CIBIL

-

COMBLMER: ARMNSHIF

MEMBER D B 0R03A002
MEMBER REFEREMCE NUMBER:

ATE2 -0 2025
TIME: 27: 2807
CONTROL NUMBER: 8,593 59,80 937

ADDRESS ICKE| BAMNE. LUMITED BRITISH SCHOOL SECTOR 70 MOHALI MA PUMIAB 160071
CATEGOHRY OFFICE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE:

OATE REPORTED11-10-2024

ADDRESS MOGALPURA JAGGI KA CHOURAHA PATHA CITY N AGLA, NA BIHAR BDOOOE
CATECORY PERMANENT ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE:
ADDRESS MOGALPURA JAGGI KA CHOURAHA PATMA CITY N AGLA, NA BIHAR BO000DE

CATEGORY RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE

OATE REPORTEDC11-10-2024

DATE REPORTED 11-10-2024

ADDRESS VO MANDY EURMAR JAISYWAL MOGALPURA JAGG! KA CHOURAHA, PATHA CITY PATHA RURAL PATHA PATHA CITY 225 BIHAR

BIHAR 800008

CATEGORY NOT CATEGORIZED RESIENCE CODE:

OATE REPORTED:30-08-2022

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATIOMN:

ACCOUNT TYPE DATE OCCUPATION CODE INCOME NET [ GROSS INCOME  MONTHLY / AMNUAL
REFORTED INDICATOR INCOME INDECATOR

FERSONAL LOAN 31-08-2023 OTHERS Mot dvealabie Hot Ayl able Mot Al able

SUMMARY:

ACCOUNT(S)

ACEOUNT TYRE ACCOLUNTS ADVANCES BALANCES DATE OPENED

All Accounts FOTAL-3 HIGEH CREANT. AMT: 38,480 CLRRENT O RECENT: 28-06-2034
OVERBILE: O OVERBLE O OLOAEST- 23.08-2032

FERO-AALANCE- 3

ENQUIRIES

Only Last 36 months enguiries will be digplayed in the Credil report

ENQUIRY PURPOSE TOTAL PAST 30 DAYS PAST 12 MONTHS PAST 24 MONTHS RECEMT

All Enguiries 7 o 2 5 14-06-2024

ACCDUNT(S):

ACCOUNT DATES AMOLUNTS STATUS

AEMBAER pALE MOT DISCLOSED OPENED 2B-06-20024 HIGH CREDIT; 7,202

ACCOLNT NMUMBER: MOT LAST Pl YRAENT: 28012025 CLRRENT BALANCE: O

DISCLOSED REPORTED AND CERTIFIED: CREDNT LT 50,000

r¥PE CREDIT CARD 31-03-2025 CASH LIKIT: 5,000

CARERSHE- |NDIVIDUWAL BT MIET START: 01-03-2025
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Annexure 4 (c)

w

TransUnion™ CIBIL

COMNBLINER: AANSHIFN

MEMBER ID: BMNOSI3a012
MEMBER REFEREMCE NUMEBER:

DATEZ 10 A28
TIME: 27:26:07

CONTROL NUMBER: 8,90 58,180,937

DAYS PAST DUBASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 38 MONTHS: LEFT TO REGHT)

000 o0a
0325 5
ACCOUNT

MEMBER MAME MOT DISCLOSED

ACCOUNT AtWBER: MOT

DISCLOSED

TYRE PERSOMNAL LOAN
CIERSHP INDIW IDUAL

DAYS PAST DUEASSET CLASEIFICATION (UP TO 26 MONTHS; LEFT TO RIGHT)

aoo
0833

L i) 000 0o
09-23 08-23 oF-E
ACCOUNT

MEMBER HAME: MOT ISCLOSED

ACCOUNT NUMBER- BOT
DISCLOSED

TYPE CONSUMER LOAN
CIWNER SRS INDMWIDUAL

DAYS PAST DUEMASSET CLASSIFICATION (LUP TO 38 MONTHS; LEFT TO RIGHT)

PMT RIST ENC: 01 -10-2024

ooo i
0125 1224
DATES

OREMED: 2T-09-2022

LAET PAYMENT: DB-08-2023
CLOSED 13-08-2023
REPORTED AND CERTIFIED:
30-08-2023

PMT RIST START. 01-09-2023
PMT RIST END: 01 -08-2022

oo DO [
0523 [E R
DATEE

CRENED: 2208-2022

LAST PAYIMENT: 04-10-2022
REFPORTED AND CERTIFIED:
31-03-2025

PT ST START 01-03-2025
PMT FST END: 01-08-2022

0aa
124

AMOUNTS

SANCTIONED. 11,278
CLURRENT BALAMNCE: D
Ejdl: 1,060

FMT FREC. MONTHLY
REFAYMENT TENURE 12
ACTUAL PAYIMENT- 12,797

00 000 0ao
02-I 2% -2z
AMDUNTS

SANCTIONED: 20,000
CURRENT BALARCE-
PUT FREC. MONTHLY
REPAYMENT TENURE: 84
ACTUAL PAYIENT: 114

oo
024

STATUS

8

1122

STATUS

000 ooo ooo 000 DO aoo 000 ooo 0oo 0ad DOO aoo 000 0] ooo 11 DDo aop
0325 M35 S 12 M WM 00M @M 0EM B B3 MM 033 BN M 123 13 WA
1000 DO ooo 000 DO ooo 00 (e ooo 000 DDD ooo 000

00m @I oE BB BB M eE ol ol 12w 1 e ue

ENQLUIRIES:

Only Lasf 36 months enguiries will be displayed in the Credif raport

MEMHER

NOT DISCLOSED

NOT DISCLOSED

HOT DISCLOSED

ENQUIRY DATE

14-068-2024

22-05-2024

31-01-2024

ENOUIRY FURFOSE

CREDIT CARD

CREDHT CARD

CREDIT CARD

ENGLUIRY AMDUNT

1,000

1.00.000

1,000,000
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Annexure 4 (d)

Tr-'.:msUnit:mE,hD CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

COMBUMER: AANSHIKA
MEMEER |D. BNOSI34M2
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMEBER:

DATE-Z 104 2025
TIME: 21:26:07
COMTROL MUMBER: 8,56 50 80 937

MEMBER EMOUIRY DATE EMOUIRY PURPOSE
HNOT DISCLOSED 14-12-3023 CREDIT CARD
NOT DISCLOSED 30-09-2023 EDUCATION LOAN
NOT DISCLOSED 25-00-3023 CREDIT CARD
HOT DISCLOSED 13-00-3023 PERSOMAL LOAN

ENOLIRY AMOUNT

10.00.000

2,505,500

10.00.0:00

END OF REFORT DN AANSHIKA

All inforrmation contained in this credi repoet has been collated by TransUnion CIBIL Limded | TU CIBIL) based on information provided’ subrmitted by

Itz vamious members|*Members®), &5 part of periodic data submission and Members are reguired o ensure accuracy, completeness and vesacky of the
Informaton submitted. The credit report 8 generated using the proprietary search and match legic of TU CIBIL TU CIBIL uses s best efforts o ensune
accwracy, completeness and veracity of the information contained (R the Reped, and shall only be Hable and J or responsible if any discrepancies afe directhy
atiributatie 1o TU CIBIL. The use of this report s govemed by the berrs and conditions of the Operating Rules for TU CIBIL and its Mambears.
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: DGMPA3819Q DGMPA3819Q

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

22-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)
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Annexure 5 (b)

L ili : _
(E; e-Filing awheee Anime L. CallUs v & English v
e Incoms Tax Department, Government of India

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Non-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home > e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
e You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN MName
DGMPA3B19Q BXRKKXRRA
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-947

GQ-AMRSN-947

Candidate Name:

Aanshika

Aanshika

Date Of Birth:

14-10-2002

14-10-2002

Father Name:

Manoj Kumar Jaiswal

Manoj Kumar Jaiswal

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: Mogalpura, jaggi ka chowraha,In front Mogalpura, jaggi ka chowraha,In front
of Saraswati digital music studio,Bihar of Saraswati digital music studio,Bihar
-800008 -800008

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

21-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL COMSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /143214

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

GOQ-AMREMN-047

MAME OF THE APPLICANT

Aanshika

FATHER NAME

Manoj Kumar Jaiswal

DATE OF BIRTH

14-Ocrober-2002

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Mogalpura, jaggi ka chowraha,In front of Saraswati digital music studio,Bihar -B00008

VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 21-April-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found

COMNCLUSTOM:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation darabase there is no Civil or Caminal case insttuted against the Reference
Mumber mised before us. The information s subject to the seacch conducted within the Jurisdictional mits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As om the date of this search and as per the online htgation database there s no Civil or Cominal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber mised before vs. The infommation s subject to the seacch conducted within the Junsdichonal imies of the Addreess of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informaton is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the informaton as per the public reconds available. The mformation is ganed on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicanon of records of the

concemed court. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly

Ads Jp-

PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Aanshika

Aanshika

provided by the applicant, no GAP identified for the period of 6months from any
employment to employment in the overall work experience. Hence, closing the

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-947 GQ-AMRSN-947
Employee Id: 113139 113139
Remarks: The following details were verified through resume & supported documents

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGY FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Aanshika Aanshika

DOB 14-10-2002 14-10-2002

Post Graduation

Name of the Board / School

Manipal Academy Of BFSI

Manipal Academy Of BFSI

Course

PG Diploma

PG Diploma

Specialization / Major

Banking

Banking

Year of Passing

2025

2025

Gap Remarks:

Graduation

Name of the Board / School Patna University Patna University
Course B. Com (Hons) B. Com (Hons)
Specialization / Major Commerce Commerce

Year of Passing 2023 2023

Gap Remarks:

12th

MName of the Board / School Central Board Of Secondary Education Central Board Of Secondary Education
Course 12th 12th
Specialization / Major MNA MNA

Year of Passing 2020 2020
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Annexure 7 (b)

10TH STANDARD

Name of the Board / School

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Course 10th 10th
Specialization / Major Nil Mil

Year of Passing 2018 2018
Employment-1

Name of the Employer ICICI Bank ICICI Bank

Full MName of the Employee Aanshika Aanshika

Date of joining - From 15-05-2024 15-05-2024

Date of Relievi r'tg',"Exit -To 29-03-2025 290-03-2025
Designation / Role Deputy Manager 1 Deputy Manager 1

Gap Remarks:
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Aanshika

Aanshika

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-947 GQ-AMRSN-947
Employee Id: 113139 113139
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 21-06-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

Diate : 21-fune-J025
| LIAN | Member id | Mame | Father/Husband Hame | Estabhshment Mame | o | DoE |
| 102079004934 | MMEANDD1BTIGR05602185 | AANSHIEA | muanoy KUMAR JaswaL | ICICH BANK | 15-05-2024 | 33.03-2005 |
https:/funifiedporial-epfo. epfindia gov.inffointerface
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Aanshika

Aanshika

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

22-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mame Aanshika
Case Rating Mot Rated
World-Check Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND
Caze ID 5b&&ndbzvit jmdcyyDinSeg
Current Group World Chack
Cender Famala Date of Birth
Last Scresned 21 Apr 2025 13:12 Caze Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transpoasition
KEY FINDINGS
Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND
Unresolved Matches a
Hars Aaraheka
Date Printod V02000, 1301
Frinted Sy Hamendar Kumar

Confidential
14 Ot H00Z
21 Apr 2025 13:12
Mo
Yas
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Annexure 9 (b)

21 Apr 2025 13:12 Hemender Kumar  Case Screened for Wor Deskiop

id-Check (initial/Ra- Batch
Screan Only)
21 Apr202513:112 Hemender Kumar  New Case added Desktop
Batch

NOTES

Al imestamps in this export ane in UTG and mary be in vananoe with the locale time shown on the appication
Lesgal Mobcs

The conbanis of s record ane pnvabe and confidaniial and should not be dsciosed (o thind parties uniess: (1) ihe terms of your agreement with LSES allow you 1o
do so; (i) the necord subyecd requesis any data that you may hold on $hem. and such data includes thesr Workd-Check record: or (#) you ane under some oiher fegal
obiigation o do =o. Yiou must consder and abide by your own obligations in retation o the data prsacy rights of indeaduals and murst notly them of your irfention

1o smarch against Wodd-Check and groide Shem with information contained in e Werd-Check privacy stabement. You shall not rely upon the coment of this nepan
withigut making independont chacks. in verily the iformation contsined thesein. information comeiated is nocessarily bnef and should be read by you in the confext of
{he fuller detags gvailable in e exiemal sounces: o wiich links are proviced. The accuracy of the indormation found in the under ying souroes must be varified wis
e record subject before any adtion = @ken and you showld infoom: ws f any #rks (o the sources are broken. If $1s reoord contsns megative allsgations. it shaulkd
be assumned that such allegadicns are denied by fhe subject. You should not draw any negatte inferencas about ndivicisals or etes mensy bacause they are
identfied in e cetabase, nor becouse they ane shown as “Reported being linked fo” others identified in the databass. The: natuie of linking vanes considerably.
May persons are mchaded solely because they hold or have beld promineat polfticall pe s oF are connecied o such indriduais.

M harsraka
Date Prinded Flafd00s 134T

o emm YO LSEG Rfiucnce

By g T
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Annexure 9 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 9 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 9 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 9 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 9 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
New York State Insurance Department, USA_ Mo record
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Mo pecard
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA Mo record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
| Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA R IWto
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
\irginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 9 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 9 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 9 ())

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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